Flexible Belt Drive Linear Axes System FS
GB
w w w . i n t e l l i g e n t a c t u a t o r . d e
Freely Configurable
Actuator & Guide Modules
for Single- or Multi-axis
Systems
Flexible Belt Drive

5 m
Speci�ed Length
Explanation of Model Description
2Introduction
System Con�guration Examples
PC software
(optional)
Motor cable
Encoder cable
Motor cable
Encoder cable
Motor cable
Encoder cable
Teaching
pendant
(optional)
PLC
Field network (option)
I/O �at cable
RS232 cable
RS232 cable
RS232 cable
XSEL
FS Gantry System
FS Actuator
FS Gantry System
with Z-Axis
PC
PC software
(optional)
Teaching
pendant
(optional)
PLC
I/O �at cable
Field network (option)
PC
SSEL
PC software
(optional)
Teaching
pendant
(optional)
PLC
I/O �at cable
Field network (option)
PC
SCON
* Figure above shows
   non-CE compliant product version with extra motor cover.
* Figure above shows
   non-CE compliant product version with extra motor cover.
3 FS-NM-60
(Note 1) The payload is the value when operated at 0.3 G acceleration.
(Note 2) Note that when the stroke increases, the payload will drop.
 (Refer to the tables above for payload by stroke.)
(Note 3) The maximum cable length is 30 m. Specify a desired length
 in meters. (Example. X08 = 8 m)
Applicable Controller Sp cations
Dimensions
2D
CAD
CAD drawings
are available for
download from